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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Team 13: BluePrint Engines

True To Raise High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Evan T. Eckert 120 105 10467 87 120.31 423 170 418 276 759 110 +10.31
Stephen J. Rhinehart 152 73 12380 81 152.84 472 219 567 297 810 135 +17.84
Tom Boswell 167 58 14571 87 167.48 549 227 597 285 789 153 +14.48
Mike J. Johnson 190 35 14302 75 190.69 596 257 665 294 788 196 -5.31
Joey Larson 159 66 956 6 159.33 484 186 490 248 676
Preston L. Boswell 85 140 2052 24 85.50 270 163 369 265 691 84 +1.50
Thomas J. Muetterties 156 69 8915 57 156.40 505 205 546 279 792 150 +6.40

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 14 637 672 684 1993 664 26½ 13½ 26½ 13½ 684 1993 1132 3337
2 09/12/24 17 733 643 653 2029 670 32 8 58½ 21½ 733 2029 1210 3460
3 09/19/24 16 640 673 650 1963 665 15½ 24½ 74 46 733 2029 1210 3460
4 09/26/24 15 865 724 678 2267 687 14½ 25½ 88½ 71½ 865 2267 1246 3460
5 10/03/24 8 753 768 763 2284 702 18 22 106½ 93½ 865 2284 1246 3460
6 10/10/24 12 751 787 828 2366 716 26 14 132½ 107½ 865 2366 1246 3473
7 10/17/24 10 679 781 766 2226 720 12 28 144½ 135½ 865 2366 1246 3473
8 10/24/24 7 826 800 770 2396 730 26 14 170½ 149½ 865 2396 1246 3494
9 10/31/24 1 761 715 726 2202 730 8½ 31½ 179 181 865 2396 1246 3494

10 11/07/24 3 681 773 724 2178 730 8 32 187 213 865 2396 1246 3494

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 16 717 819 798 2334 734 37 3 37 3 865 2396 1246 3612
12 11/21/24 2 711 684 734 2129 732 18½ 21½ 55½ 24½ 865 2396 1246 3612
0 11/28/24 14 0 0 0 0 732 0 0 55½ 24½ 865 2396 1246 3612

13 12/05/24 8 794 752 783 2329 735 12½ 27½ 68 52 865 2396 1246 3612
14 12/12/24 6 680 837 795 2312 738 6 34 74 86 865 2396 1246 3612
15 12/19/24 10 722 814 889 2425 742 18 22 92 108 889 2425 1248 3612
0 12/26/24 14 0 0 0 0 742 0 0 92 108 889 2425 1248 3612
0 01/02/25 14 0 0 0 0 742 0 0 92 108 889 2425 1248 3612

16 01/09/25 11 751 771 739 2261 743 26 14 118 122 889 2425 1248 3612
17 01/16/25 14 675 677 670 2022 739 26 14 144 136 889 2425 1248 3612
18 01/23/25 12 765 898 818 2481 744 27 13 171 149 898 2481 1252 3612
19 01/30/25 7 809 895 782 2486 748 29 11 200 160 898 2486 1252 3612
20 02/06/25 14 761 711 794 2266 749 32 8 232 168 898 2486 1252 3612

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 3 743 848 756 2347 750 14 26 14 26 898 2486 1252 3612
22 02/20/25 1 716 748 704 2168 749 16 24 30 50 898 2486 1252 3612
23 02/27/25 9 794 718 913 2425 752 23 17 53 67 913 2486 1259 3612
24 03/06/25 5 678 790 780 2248 751 24 16 77 83 913 2486 1259 3612
25 03/13/25 15 845 774 806 2425 754 5½ 34½ 82½ 117½ 913 2486 1259 3612
26 03/20/25 4 849 756 728 2333 755 23 17 105½ 134½ 913 2486 1259 3612
27 03/27/25 16 659 653 644 1956 751 13½ 26½ 119 161 913 2486 1259 3612
28 04/03/25 2 750 865 833 2448 753 24½ 15½ 143½ 176½ 913 2486 1259 3612
29 04/10/25 8 777 791 853 2421 755 21 19 164½ 195½ 913 2486 1259 3612
30 04/17/25 9 686 840 863 2389 756 27 13 191½ 208½ 913 2486 1259 3612

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Evan T. Eckert's Bowling Record  - Team 13: BluePrint Engines

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 106 119 119 102 97 318 675 318 3 106.00 - 0.00 = 106.00 119 318 238 675
2 09/12/24 106 119 97 115 92 304 661 622 6 103.67 - 106.00 = -2.33 119 318 238 675
3 09/19/24 103 122 123 117 92 332 698 954 9 106.00 - 103.67 = 2.33 123 332 245 698
4 09/26/24 106 119 119 126 93 338 695 1292 12 107.67 - 106.00 = 1.67 126 338 245 698
5 10/03/24 107 118 95 117 90 302 656 1594 15 106.27 - 107.67 = -1.40 126 338 245 698
6 10/10/24 106 119 123 145 109 377 734 1971 18 109.50 - 106.27 = 3.23 145 377 264 734
7 10/17/24 109 116 117 108 114 339 687 2310 21 110.00 - 109.50 = 0.50 145 377 264 734
8 10/24/24 110 115 121 92 120 333 678 2643 24 110.13 - 110.00 = 0.13 145 377 264 734
9 10/31/24 110 115 147 96 120 363 708 3006 27 111.33 - 110.13 = 1.21 147 377 264 734

10 11/07/24 111 114 142 142 133 417 759 3423 30 114.10 - 111.33 = 2.77 147 417 264 759

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 114 111 110 129 127 366 699 3789 33 114.82 - 114.10 = 0.72 147 417 264 759
12 11/21/24 114 111 103 112 129 344 677 4133 36 114.81 - 114.82 = -0.01 147 417 264 759
13 12/05/24 114 111 108 131 98 337 670 4470 39 114.62 - 114.81 = -0.19 147 417 264 759
14 12/12/24 114 111 121 137 99 357 690 4827 42 114.93 - 114.62 = 0.31 147 417 264 759
15 12/19/24 114 111 100 153 152 405 738 5232 45 116.27 - 114.93 = 1.34 153 417 264 759
16 01/09/25 116 109 113 166 139 418 745 5650 48 117.71 - 116.27 = 1.44 166 418 275 759
17 01/16/25 117 108 99 158 126 383 707 6033 51 118.29 - 117.71 = 0.59 166 418 275 759
18 01/23/25 118 107 122 125 150 397 718 6430 54 119.07 - 118.29 = 0.78 166 418 275 759
19 01/30/25 119 106 110 170 136 416 734 6846 57 120.11 - 119.07 = 1.03 170 418 276 759
20 02/06/25 120 105 156 113 147 416 731 7262 60 121.03 - 120.11 = 0.93 170 418 276 759

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 121 104 109 112 114 335 647 7597 63 120.59 - 121.03 = -0.45 170 418 276 759
22 02/20/25 120 105 96 95 127 318 633 7915 66 119.92 - 120.59 = -0.66 170 418 276 759
23 02/27/25 119 106 140 126 135 401 719 8316 69 120.52 - 119.92 = 0.60 170 418 276 759
24 03/06/25 120 0 0 0 8316 69 120.52 - 120.52 = 0.00 170 418 276 759
25 03/13/25 120 105 103 101 108 312 627 8628 72 119.83 - 120.52 = -0.69 170 418 276 759
26 03/20/25 119 106 124 111 118 353 671 8981 75 119.75 - 119.83 = -0.09 170 418 276 759
27 03/27/25 119 106 138 139 120 397 715 9378 78 120.23 - 119.75 = 0.48 170 418 276 759
28 04/03/25 120 105 99 116 102 317 632 9695 81 119.69 - 120.23 = -0.54 170 418 276 759
29 04/10/25 119 106 135 110 152 397 715 10092 84 120.14 - 119.69 = 0.45 170 418 276 759
30 04/17/25 120 105 117 119 139 375 690 10467 87 120.31 - 120.14 = 0.17 170 418 276 759

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
15 40 24 8

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
23 6

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
117.45 123.55 119.93

High game of 170  on week 19 High series of 418  on week 16 High average of 121.03  after bowling week 20
Low game of 90  on week 5 Low series of 302  on week 5 Low average of 103.67  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 156  on week 20 Game #2: 170  on week 19 Game #3: 152  on week 15

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Thursday     6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones



Service 2024-254/18/2025 Page 1

Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Matt R. Kloepping's Bowling Record  - Team 13: BluePrint Engines

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 132 93 84 147 165 396 675 396 3 132.00 - 0.00 = 132.00 165 396 258 675
2 09/12/24 132 93 204 133 157 494 773 890 6 148.33 - 132.00 = 16.33 204 494 297 773
3 09/19/24 148 77 119 a133 a133 385 616 1009 7 144.14 - 148.33 = -4.19 204 494 297 773
4 09/26/24 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773
5 10/03/24 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773
6 10/10/24 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773
7 10/17/24 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773
8 10/24/24 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773
9 10/31/24 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773

10 11/07/24 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773
12 11/21/24 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773
13 12/05/24 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773
14 12/12/24 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773
15 12/19/24 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773
16 01/09/25 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773
17 01/16/25 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773
18 01/23/25 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773
19 01/30/25 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773
20 02/06/25 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773
22 02/20/25 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773
23 02/27/25 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773
24 03/06/25 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773
25 03/13/25 144 0 0 0 1009 7 144.14 - 144.14 = 0.00 204 494 297 773
26 03/20/25 144 81 103 126 108 337 580 1346 10 134.60 - 144.14 = -9.54 204 494 297 773
27 03/27/25 134 91 127 157 167 451 724 1797 13 138.23 - 134.60 = 3.63 204 494 297 773
28 04/03/25 138 87 176 164 170 510 771 2307 16 144.19 - 138.23 = 5.96 204 510 297 773
29 04/10/25 144 81 149 191 138 478 721 2785 19 146.58 - 144.19 = 2.39 204 510 297 773
30 04/17/25 146 79 136 151 150 437 674 3222 22 146.45 - 146.58 = -0.12 204 510 297 773

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 3 7 8 2 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 1 3 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
137.25 152.71 150.71

High game of 204  on week 2 High series of 510  on week 28 High average of 148.33  after bowling week 2
Low game of 84  on week 1 Low series of 337  on week 26 Low average of 132.00  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 204  on week 2 Game #2: 191  on week 29 Game #3: 170  on week 28

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Thursday     6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Stephen J. Rhinehart's Bowling Record  - Team 13: BluePrint Engines

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 152 73 145 149 162 456 675 456 3 152.00 - 0.00 = 152.00 162 456 235 675
2 09/12/24 152 0 0 0 456 3 152.00 - 152.00 = 0.00 162 456 235 675
3 09/19/24 152 0 0 0 456 3 152.00 - 152.00 = 0.00 162 456 235 675
4 09/26/24 152 73 179 117 135 431 650 887 6 147.83 - 152.00 = -4.17 179 456 252 675
5 10/03/24 147 78 132 141 140 413 647 1300 9 144.44 - 147.83 = -3.39 179 456 252 675
6 10/10/24 144 81 156 110 135 401 644 1701 12 141.75 - 144.44 = -2.69 179 456 252 675
7 10/17/24 141 84 115 144 168 427 679 2128 15 141.87 - 141.75 = 0.12 179 456 252 679
8 10/24/24 141 84 137 99 120 356 608 2484 18 138.00 - 141.87 = -3.87 179 456 252 679
9 10/31/24 138 87 101 135 130 366 627 2850 21 135.71 - 138.00 = -2.29 179 456 252 679

10 11/07/24 135 90 a120 a120 a120 360 630 2850 21 135.71 - 135.71 = 0.00 179 456 252 679

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 135 90 142 185 162 489 759 3339 24 139.13 - 135.71 = 3.41 185 489 275 759
12 11/21/24 139 86 138 98 166 402 660 3741 27 138.56 - 139.13 = -0.57 185 489 275 759
13 12/05/24 138 87 148 151 151 450 711 4191 30 139.70 - 138.56 = 1.14 185 489 275 759
14 12/12/24 139 86 120 149 178 447 705 4638 33 140.55 - 139.70 = 0.85 185 489 275 759
15 12/19/24 140 85 139 173 172 484 739 5122 36 142.28 - 140.55 = 1.73 185 489 275 759
16 01/09/25 142 83 115 138 134 387 636 5509 39 141.26 - 142.28 = -1.02 185 489 275 759
17 01/16/25 141 84 163 106 156 425 677 5934 42 141.29 - 141.26 = 0.03 185 489 275 759
18 01/23/25 141 84 156 191 154 501 753 6435 45 143.00 - 141.29 = 1.71 191 501 275 759
19 01/30/25 143 82 115 178 148 441 687 6876 48 143.25 - 143.00 = 0.25 191 501 275 759
20 02/06/25 143 82 205 162 93 460 706 7336 51 143.84 - 143.25 = 0.59 205 501 287 759

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 143 82 137 170 158 465 711 7801 54 144.46 - 143.84 = 0.62 205 501 287 759
22 02/20/25 144 81 185 199 183 567 810 8368 57 146.81 - 144.46 = 2.34 205 567 287 810
23 02/27/25 146 79 138 108 171 417 654 8785 60 146.42 - 146.81 = -0.39 205 567 287 810
24 03/06/25 146 79 153 182 172 507 744 9292 63 147.49 - 146.42 = 1.08 205 567 287 810
25 03/13/25 147 78 219 165 182 566 800 9858 66 149.36 - 147.49 = 1.87 219 567 297 810
26 03/20/25 149 76 189 160 165 514 742 10372 69 150.32 - 149.36 = 0.96 219 567 297 810
27 03/27/25 150 75 192 165 122 479 704 10851 72 150.71 - 150.32 = 0.39 219 567 297 810
28 04/03/25 150 75 197 183 179 559 784 11410 75 152.13 - 150.71 = 1.42 219 567 297 810
29 04/10/25 152 73 161 105 170 436 655 11846 78 151.87 - 152.13 = -0.26 219 567 297 810
30 04/17/25 151 74 133 211 190 534 756 12380 81 152.84 - 151.87 = 0.97 219 567 297 810

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 12 22 25 16 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 10 7 4 3

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
152.22 150.89 155.41

High game of 219  on week 25 High series of 567  on week 22 High average of 152.84  after bowling week 30
Low game of 93  on week 20 Low series of 356  on week 8 Low average of 135.71  after bowling week 9

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 219  on week 25 Game #2: 211  on week 30 Game #3: 190  on week 30

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Thursday     6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Thomas L. Boswell's Bowling Record  - Team 13: BluePrint Engines

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 bk149 76 144 124 139 407 635 407 3 135.67 - 0.00 = 135.67 144 407 220 635
2 09/12/24 bk149 76 118 138 164 420 648 827 6 137.83 - 135.67 = 2.17 164 420 240 648
3 09/19/24 bk149 76 188 136 167 491 719 1318 9 146.44 - 137.83 = 8.61 188 491 264 719
4 09/26/24 146 79 187 170 171 528 765 1846 12 153.83 - 146.44 = 7.39 188 528 266 765
5 10/03/24 153 72 118 189 158 465 681 2311 15 154.07 - 153.83 = 0.23 189 528 266 765
6 10/10/24 154 71 98 166 175 439 652 2750 18 152.78 - 154.07 = -1.29 189 528 266 765
7 10/17/24 152 73 99 191 174 464 683 3214 21 153.05 - 152.78 = 0.27 191 528 266 765
8 10/24/24 153 72 178 188 207 573 789 3787 24 157.79 - 153.05 = 4.74 207 573 279 789
9 10/31/24 157 68 162 148 191 501 705 4288 27 158.81 - 157.79 = 1.02 207 573 279 789

10 11/07/24 158 0 0 0 4288 27 158.81 - 158.81 = 0.00 207 573 279 789

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 158 67 171 212 187 570 771 4858 30 161.93 - 158.81 = 3.12 212 573 279 789
12 11/21/24 161 64 133 190 186 509 701 5367 33 162.64 - 161.93 = 0.70 212 573 279 789
13 12/05/24 162 63 160 111 189 460 649 5827 36 161.86 - 162.64 = -0.78 212 573 279 789
14 12/12/24 161 64 140 215 188 543 735 6370 39 163.33 - 161.86 = 1.47 215 573 279 789
15 12/19/24 163 62 133 179 168 480 666 6850 42 163.10 - 163.33 = -0.24 215 573 279 789
16 01/09/25 163 62 170 141 142 453 639 7303 45 162.29 - 163.10 = -0.81 215 573 279 789
17 01/16/25 162 63 199 161 161 521 710 7824 48 163.00 - 162.29 = 0.71 215 573 279 789
18 01/23/25 163 62 150 212 168 530 716 8354 51 163.80 - 163.00 = 0.80 215 573 279 789
19 01/30/25 163 62 212 179 206 597 783 8951 54 165.76 - 163.80 = 1.96 215 597 279 789
20 02/06/25 165 60 156 175 222 553 733 9504 57 166.74 - 165.76 = 0.98 222 597 282 789

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 166 59 172 205 154 531 708 10035 60 167.25 - 166.74 = 0.51 222 597 282 789
22 02/20/25 167 58 217 206 136 559 733 10594 63 168.16 - 167.25 = 0.91 222 597 282 789
23 02/27/25 168 57 154 189 214 557 728 11151 66 168.95 - 168.16 = 0.80 222 597 282 789
24 03/06/25 168 57 124 162 137 423 594 11574 69 167.74 - 168.95 = -1.22 222 597 282 789
25 03/13/25 167 58 159 164 186 509 683 12083 72 167.82 - 167.74 = 0.08 222 597 282 789
